Application for membership

To: The Secretary Scottish Society for Crop Research ^C/o The James Hutton Institute, Invergowrie, Dundee DD2 5DA

I hereby apply for membership of the Society and enclose a cheque/standing order (see overleaf) to cover my annual subscription

Signature

Date

Please complete the following in block letters

Name:
Address:
Postcode:
Email:

This information will only be used to process any application you may make. We will not pass your details on to any third parties.

If you would like to be kept up to date about SSCR business and The James Hutton Institute events, conferences and exhibitions, tick here to receive this information via email and / or via post

If you wish to remove yourself from our mailing list, or to check what details we hold about you, please e-mail Communications@hutton.ac.uk / telephone 0844 928 5428/ write to us at: Communications. The James Hutton Institute, Invergowrie, Dundee, DD2 5DA with your full name and address, the nature of your contact with SSCR and the James Hutton Institute and the type of mail you have been receiving.

For SSCR use only

Membership No. Type



Date

Amount Received



The Society, which is registered under the provisions of the Friendly Societies Act 1974, is managed by a Chairman and Committee elected annually by the members.

It was formed to facilitate knowledge transfer from research at The James Hutton Institute to growers, processors and other end-users.

An Annual Report of The James Hutton Institute contains reviews of current research work and provides a list of the year's scientific publications. It is available on application to the Secretary of the Society.

Registered office: Scottish Society for Crop Research ^C/o The James Hutton Institute, Invergowrie, Dundee DD2 5DA Telephone 0844 928 5428 Fax 0844 928 5429

http://sscr.hutton.ac.uk





Application for Membership





The Scottish Society for Crop Research is a registered Friendly Society formed in 1981 by the amalgamation of the Scottish Society for Research in Plant Breeding and the Scottish Horticultural Research Association.

The Society provides a link between The James Hutton Institute farmers, processors and other interested bodies:-

- by organising field walks and meetings for the exchange of information
- by financing science based publications for the benefit of the membership
- through the formation of crop-based sub-committees which maintain contact with members on specialised topics

The James Hutton Institute

The new organisation combines existing strengths in crops, soils and land use and environmental research, and will make major, new contributions to the understanding of key global issues, such as food, energy and environmental security, and developing and promoting effective technological and management solutions to these.

The James Hutton Institute is an internationally networked organisation and operates from multiple sites, including two main ones in Scotland at Aberdeen and Dundee. It employs more than 600 scientists and support staff, making it one of the biggest research centres in the UK and the first of its type in Europe. The institute is one of the Scottish Government's main research providers in environmental, crop and food science and will have a major role in the Scottish knowledge economy.

James Hutton (1726–1797) was a leading figure of the Scottish Enlightenment, an eighteenth century golden age of intellectual and scientific achievements centred on Edinburgh. He is internationally regarded as the founder of modern geology and one of the first scientists to describe the Earth as a living system. His thinking on natural selection influenced Charles Darwin in developing his theory of evolution.

Standing Order

To Bank:
Account No:
Address:
Postcode:

Please pay to the Bank of Scotland, P.O. Box No. 9, 2 West Marketgait, Dundee DD1 1QM (Bank sorting code 80-73-31) for the credit of Account No. 00770379 in the name of the Scottish Society for Crop Research, the sum of £15.00 (fifteen pounds) on receipt of this banker's order and thereafter on 5th January each year until further notice.

Name:
Address:

Postcode:

